

ASPHALT RESURFACING PROJECT 2015

PROJECT BID TABULATION

ASPHALT RESURFACING PROJECT 2016

Bid Date: 4/21/2016

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITIES	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		LL PELLING COMPANY	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	CLEAN & PREPARATION OF BASE	MILE	1.6000	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 4,160.00
2	HMA SURFACE PATCH	TON	92.8300	\$ 180.00	\$ 16,709.40	\$ 165.00	\$ 15,316.95
3	PAVEMENT MILLING	SY	18896.7400	\$ 4.50	\$ 85,035.33	\$ 4.10	\$ 77,476.63
4	HMA INTERLAYER BASE, 3/8"	TON	497.0500	\$ 120.00	\$ 59,646.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 46,722.70
5	HMA (3M ESAL) INTERMEDIATE, 1/2"	TON	335.5100	\$ 86.00	\$ 28,853.86	\$ 75.50	\$ 25,331.01
6	HMA (3M ESAL) SURF, 1/2", NO FRIC	TON	410.0700	\$ 87.00	\$ 35,676.09	\$ 78.50	\$ 32,190.50
7	HMA (1M ESAL) BASE, 1/2"	TON	1166.6300	\$ 84.00	\$ 97,996.92	\$ 75.50	\$ 88,080.57
8	HMA (1M ESAL) SURF, 1/2", NO FRIC	TON	1425.8800	\$ 85.00	\$ 121,199.80	\$ 78.50	\$ 111,931.58
9	ASPHALT REMOVAL, DRIVEWAY AND APRON	SY	1466.6700	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,666.70	\$ 7.15	\$ 10,486.69
10	HMA PATCH, 8"	SY	494.2400	\$ 70.00	\$ 34,596.80	\$ 72.00	\$ 35,585.28
11	COVER AGGREGATE	TON	583.4600	\$ 50.00	\$ 29,173.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 29,756.46
12	BINDER BITUMEN	GAL	11660.2000	\$ 4.00	\$ 46,640.80	\$ 2.95	\$ 34,397.59
13	ASPHALT PATCHING "COLD MIX"	TON	262.4800	\$ 200.00	\$ 52,496.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 48,558.80
14	WATER VALVE ADJUSTMENT, MINOR	EA	6.0000	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 840.00
15	WATER VALVE ADJUSTMENT, MAJOR	EA	3.0000	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,550.00
16	RMVL OF PCC SIDEWALK	SY	606.9600	\$ 13.00	\$ 7,890.48	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,676.56
17	RMVL OF CURB & GUTTER	LF	942.1600	\$ 15.00	\$ 14,132.40	\$ 10.00	\$ 9,421.60
18	STANDARD CURB+GUTTER, PCC, 2.0'	LF	942.1600	\$ 50.00	\$ 47,108.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 38,628.56
19	SIDEWALK, PCC, 4"	SY	505.5000	\$ 69.00	\$ 34,879.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 30,330.00
20	SIDEWALK, PCC, 6"	SY	749.8500	\$ 85.00	\$ 63,737.25	\$ 75.50	\$ 56,613.68
21	SIDEWALK CURB, PCC	LF	50.0000	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,750.00
22	APRON REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, PCC, 6"	SY	60.0000	\$ 95.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 5,100.00
23	DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL, CAST IRON	SF	520.0000	\$ 45.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 21,840.00
24	PCC PATCH, 8"	SY	1674.8200	\$ 70.00	\$ 117,237.40	\$ 70.00	\$ 117,237.40
25	CLASS A ROADSTONE SURFACING, 3/4"	TON	60.0000	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00
26	MODIFIED SUBBASE	TON	25.0000	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 700.00
27	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1.0000	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 17,970.00	\$ 17,970.00
28	FLAGGER	DAY	94.0000	\$ 385.00	\$ 36,190.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 37,130.00
29	HYDROSEEDING	LS	1.0000	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
30	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.0000	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 58,950.00	\$ 58,950.00
				\$	1,025,165.73	\$	975,732.56